RIVA COCKTAILS

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK £8.00
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR SPECIALS

FLAMING MAI TAI
Bumba Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Pineapple Juice,
Orgeate Syrup & Fresh Lime
£8.00

ROYAL TREATMENT
Whitley Neil Parma Violet Gin, Blackcurrant, Fresh Lemon,
Sugar Syrup, Prosecco & Lemonade
£8.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup
& Double Shot of Espresso
£8.50

WHITE RUSSIAN VODKA
Kahlua, Cream & Chocolate Powder
£8.00

FRENCH MARTINI VODKA
Chambord, Pineapple Juice & Fresh Lime
£8.50

PORN STAR MARTINI
Vodka, Passoa Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime with a Shot of Prosecco
£8.75

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Whisky, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel
£8.50

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Barcardi Rum, Strawberry Purée, Cranberry Juice & Fresh Lime
£8.50

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
£8.50




SPARKLING WINES

200ML | MINI BOTTLE

BOTTEGA POETI POSTO PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY
£6.00 | £28.50

BOTTEGA POETI ROSATO PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY
£610 | £30.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV, FRANCE
£75.00

WHITE WINES

125ML | 250ML | BOTTLE

PARINI TREBBIANO DEL RUBICONE, ITALY
£4.50 | £5.80 | £16.95

AMODO PECORINO, TERRE DE CHIETI ABRUZZO
TERRE DI CHIETI ABRUZZO, ITLAY
£5.00 | £6.50 | £19.25

TEKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
£5.20 | £6.70 | £21.50

VINUVA ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO TERRE SIICILIANE, ITALY
£5.40 | £6.80 | £20.00

ALMA MORA CHARDONNAY
£5.50 | £7.00 | £20.25

RARE VINYARDS MARSANNE-VIOGNIER PAYS D'OC, FRANCE
£5.00 | £6.50 | £19.25

KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECTION
CHENIN BLANC STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA
£6.50 | £8.50 | £25.00

GAVI DI GAVI TOLEDANA, DOMINI VILLA LANATA, ITALY
£33.95

CHABLIS PAUL DELOUX, FRANCE
£36.00




RED WINES

125ML | 250ML | BOTTLE

CORTE VIGNA MERLOT ITALIA, ITALY
£4.95| £6.95 | £18.95

AMODO SALICE SALENTINO PUGLIA, ITALY
£495| £695 | £1895

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO PARINI, ITALY
£495|£6.95 | £18.95

PASSO SARDO CANNONAU SARDEGNA, ITALY
£6.50 | £8.95 | £26.00

ALMA MORA RESERVE MALBEC SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA
£6.00 | £8.00 | £24.50

DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA BODEGAS CORRAL, SPAIN
£6.50 | £8.95 | £26.00

LES HIPSTERS BRABE COTES DU BOURG, FRANCE
£7.20| £9.20 | £28.50

ST HALLETT BUTCHER’S CART SHIRAZ BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA
£37.00

PRIMITIVO DEL MANDURIA GOCCE, FEUDI SALENTINI, ITALY
£40.00

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO BOLLA, ITALY
£67.00

ROSE WINES

125ML | 250ML | BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, ITALY
£510| £710 | £19.20

RARE VINEYARDS CINSAULT VIELLES VIGNES ROASE PAYS D'OC, FRANCE
£4.95]£695 | £1895




DRAUGHT BEERS

PINT  HALF PINT

£4.80...£2.50

BIRRAMORETTL ..ot e e

£4.50...£2.40

RIVAPREMIUMLAGER ... i

£4.80...£2.50

ESTRELLAGALICIA ..o e e

£4.70...£2.50

£4.80...£2.50

£4.50...£2.50

ORCHARD THIEVES. . .. e

£4.50...£2.22

BELHAVEN BEST ...ttt e

£4.50...£2.30

BOTTLED BEERS

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

.£3.80

.£3.40

0% PERONI . .. s

.£3.50

0% CORONA .

CIDER

OLD MOUNT CIDER:

KIWI & LIME / BERRIES & CHERRIES / STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANATE

.£5.00

PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY ...t

£4.30

OLD MOUT 0% o vttt e i ettt a e
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SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

.£3.00

.£3.00

.£3.00

.£3.00

BOTTLED

. £1.50

APPLE /CRANBERRY/ORANGE/PINEAPPLEJUICE ..........ccovviiiiiinine...

.£3.40

BIGTOMSPICED TOMATO JUICE. . ...t

.£2.00

LIME/BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL . ..cviiiiiii i

.£3.00

.£3.40

.£2.20

.£2.20

.£3.00

STILL/SPARKLING WATER . ..ot

.£3.20

.£3.20

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON/BLOOD ORANGE ........cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiienenn..

.£3.40

IRNBRU/DIETIRNBRU . ..ottt

.£3.50

.£3.40

.£3.40

.£2.40
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WHISKY

FAMOUS GROUSE £3.50
The original blend of The Famous Grouse is perfectly balanced with notes
of orange, citrus, sherry and oaky tones. Containing some of the worlds finest malt
whiskies including Highland Park andThe Macallan. Unsurpassed quality
and distilling methods go into creating this well rounded smooth blend.

MONKEY SHOULDER £3.50
A unique blend of 3 malt whiskies from Speyside’s finest distilleries.
Made in batches of just 27 casks for a smoother, richer taste.

JACK DANIELS £3.50
This Whiskey is charcoal mellowed, a process that gives it its distinct smooth flavour.
A well rounded and balanced medium amber whiskey with a pleasant mix of caramel,
vanilla and wood flavours.

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL £4.50
The iconic blend of over 30 malt and grain whiskies from Scotland makes Johnnie Walker
Red Label one of the world’s best-selling blended Scotch whiskies.

LOCH LOMOND RESERVE £4.00
This exclusive premium Scotch whiskey contains malt and grain whiskies. Distilled and
matured on the banksof Loch Lomond in the heart of Scotland. Each container is selected
in character and maturity, then skillfully balanced with a perfect smooth finish.

GLENMORANGIE 10YEAR £6.00
After maturing in American white oak casks, Quinta Ruban is transferred into specially
selected ruby port pipesThis develops a complex balance of sweet and dry flavours and a
contrast of smooth and crisp, cooling textures.

LAGAVULIN 16 £7.00
Lagavulin is one of the smokiest andmost intense whiskies in the world.lt is an ‘essential’
Scotch Whisky thatany connoisseur or enthusiast must havein their collection;
one of the world’s favourite Malt Whiskies.

LEDAIG £5.00
An indie Ledaig single malt, independently bottled by
that Boutique-y Whisky Company. Interestingly, this is an unpeated whisky that was
matured in ex-Ledaig casks, and was bottled at 23 years old. Ought to be a particularly
fascinating expression.

TALISKER £4.50
A classic Island dram from the Isle of Skye. Aged for a minimum of 10 years in American
oak casks, this welcome member of Diageo’s Classic Malts series has been recognised
numerous times for its excellence. Immensely satisfying stuff, with whiffs of warm peat
blending with coastal air, balanced by orchard fruit and juicy barley.



AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD £6.00
Auchentoshan Three Wood is a single lowland malt. It is the only malt to triple distil every
single drop. This unique Auchentoshan Whisky has been matured in three different cask

types; American Bourbon, Spanish Oloroso sherry and finally Pedro Ximenez sherry casks,
producing a rich and complex whisky with incredible toffee and sherry oak flavours.

JURA 10 YEAR £4.50
Matured in American White Oak ex-bourbon barrels for 10 years and finished
in Oloroso Sherry casks from Jerez, Spain.

GLEN SCOTIA 15 YEAR £6.00
This is the 15 year old single malt Scotch whisky from Glen Scotia in the Campbeltown
region, released in 2015 as part of a redesign for their range. The distillers use specially

selected American oak casks to age this expression, which compliment the fruit-forward

and subtly coastal whisky rather well.

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK £5.00
Auchentoshan American Oak Single Malt Scotch Whisky, triple distilled and matured solely
in American bourbon casks. The result: a Lowland Single Malt Whisky with the sweet aromas
of vanilla and coconut - along with the signature smooth, delicate, Auchentoshan taste.

AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR £5.50

Auchentoshan 12 Year Old is a single Lowland Malt that is triple distilled and matured for

over 12 years. A stylish, contemporary brand with younger adult appeal, Auchentoshan is
light and subtle. A great entry level single malt for new consumers to the category.

BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK £6.00
Caribbean Cask has been matured in traditional oak whisky casks for 14 years, and then
‘finished’ in casks that previously held Caribbean rum. An exceptional single malt whisky
with the traditional smooth, honeyed character of The Balvenie, married with notes of
toffee and a hint of fruit with a warm, lingering finish.

MACALLAN12YR £7.00
Macallan 12yo double cask has been aged in a combination of American oak and ex sherry
casks, leaving a rich malt whisky which combines a creamy butterscotch, candied orange
nose with a citrius and wood spices (ginger and nutmeg) palate, that lingers around leaving
a warm sweet glow with every drink

ARDBEG 10YR £6.20
Ardbeg 10 Year Old is known as one of the peatiest, smokiest and most complex single malt
whiskies. Yet it does not flaunt the peat; rather it gives way to the natural sweetness of the
malt to produce a whisky of perfect balance. Ardbeg is non chill-filtered and has a strength of

46% ABV, thus retaining maximum flavour and giving more body and added depth.




SHIPYARD GIN PERFECT SERVE

SHIPYARD GIN PERFECT SERVE £8.00

50ml Shipyard Gin poured over ice, tonic water with a

slice of grapefruit and a sprig of rosemary

DIRTY MARTINI £8.00

Shipyard Gin, Dry Vermouth, olive brine, finished with olives

NEGRONI £8.50

Shipyard Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, finished with orange peel

RED SNAPPER £8.00
Riva's version of a bloody mary with Shipyard Gin
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GREY GOOSE® ESSENCES

1%

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE ESSENCES, MADE WITH VODKA INFUSED WITH

REAL FRUIT AND BOTANICAL ESSENCES. soML SERVES.

WHITE PEACH & ROSEMARY £8.00

Soft and gentle aromas of floral white peach are lifted

with a subtletouch of savoury rosemary for a naturally delicate

taste, topped with rosemary.

WATERMELON & BASIL £8.00

Immerse yourself in the all-natural flavours of watermelon & basil,

topped with soda.

STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS £8.00

Strawberries are brightened with citrusy lemongrass notes for a

topped with soda.

on

unique and exotic fruit-forward express
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GIN

BOMBAY BRAMBLE £3.50
BOMBAY PRESSE LEMON £3.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £3.20
BOTANIST £3.80
BROCKMANS £3.60
CAORUNN £3.60
EDEN MILL LOVE GIN £3.20
EDEN MILL £3.20
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY £3.00
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER £3.00
EDINBURGH ELDERFLOWER £3.00
GLASWEEGIN £4.00
GORDON’S £3.00
GORDON'S PINK £3.00
GORDON'S SLOE £3.20
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE £3.50
MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT £3.50
MALFY LEMON £3.50
MONKEY 47 £4.00
HENDRICK'S £3.80
TANQUERAY £3.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY £3.00

WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET £3.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER  £3.20

WHITLEY NEILL PINEAPPLE £3.50
FEVERTREE SLIMLINE £2.20
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER £2.20
FEVERTREE INDIAN £2.20
FEVERTREE RHUBARB & RASPBERRY £2.20
FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN £2.20
COURVOISIER V.S £3.60
COURVOISIER VS.O.P £3.50

VECCHIA ROMAGNA £3.50

VODKA

42 BELOW

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT WATERMELON
ABSOLUT BERRY
SMIRNOFF VANILLA
GREY GOOSE
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL

RUM

BACARDI SPICED

BACARDI

BACARDI RASPBERRY
BACARDI COCONUT
BACARDI NEGRA

BUMBU

CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED
MALIBU

KRAKEN

SHOTS

FIREBALL

TEQUILA ROSE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON RAPOSADO
SAMBUCA

JAGERMEISTER

MOZART MILK CHOCOLATE
MOZART STRAWBERRY CREAM
OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA RAPOSADO
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
SOURZ

£3.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£4.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.80
£3.60
£3.50
£4.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.80

£2.20
£2.20
£3.50
£4.20
£2.20
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00



LIQUEURS APERITIFS

PASSOA £3.00 APEROL £350
CHAMBORD £550 CAMPARI £3.00
KAHLUA £3.00 MARTINI ROSSO £3.00
COINTREAU £350 MARTINI BIANCO £3.00
DISARONNO £3.00 MARTINI DRY £3.00
BAILEVYS £3.00 DIMMS e300
FRANGELICO £3.20
LIMONCELLO £3.00
WHISKY
BULLET BOURBON £3.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.00
BULLET RVE £3.80
DRAMBUIE £3.60
GLAYVA £3.80
JAMESONS £3.50

V
HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO .- ee e e £2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO -« v et e e e £3.00
CAPPUCCINO ..o £3.00
WHITE COFFEE .. et £3.00
MAC CHI AT O i et e e ettt ettt e e e £3.50
L AT TE oottt ittt et ettt ettt e tte e tae e iee e eeneeesnaeeanenannnnn £3.00
MO CH A o i it e e e e e e £3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE ..o e £3.00
BAILEYS COFFEE . .ot e e e e £3.00
IRISH COFFEE .o e £3.50

ENGLISH TEA L i i i i e £3.00




A RIVA



